Yale® Residential Solutions 9
Yale® Assure Lock™ Interconnected Locksets
Copyright © 2016-2017, Yale Security Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company. All rights reserved.
Reproduction in whole or in part without the express written permission of Yale Security Inc.,
an ASSA ABLOY Group company is prohibited.
Latchbolt and deadbolt are
retracted simultaneously in a
single motion for quick and

All units will be provided less 6-pin core only. LFIC cores
can be ordered separately through Yale Commercial.
Lock Type Keyway Description
Model Number Number of
PinsLockset Deadbolt
Mechanical
Kwikset® Standard cylinder.
Available 1-bitted, KA, KD (std), MK, BK
YR06D013 (605)
YR06D016 (626)
YR06D103ICN (605)
YR06D106ICN (626) 6
Yale® PARA Optional cylinder.
Available 0-bitted, KD, KA, MK, BK
YR06Y303 (605)
YR06Y306 (626)
YR06Y413ICN (605)
YR06Y416ICN (626) 6
Yale® GA Optional cylinder.
Available 0-bitted, KD, KA, MK, CMK 1803-54K 1803-134S 6
Arrow AR Optional cylinder.
Available KA, KD 100YC 692C 6
Schlage® C Optional cylinder.
Available 0-bitted, KD, KA, MK, BK
YR068D01 (605)
YR068D05 (626)
YR068D02ICN (605)
YR068D06ICN (626) 6
Electronic
Kwikset® Standard cylinder.
Available KA, KD (std), MK N/A AYRD200-KW 5
Yale® PARA Optional cylinder.
Available 0-bitted, KD, KA, MK, BK N/A AYRD200-PA 6
Schlage® C Optional cylinder.
Available 0-Bitted, KA, KD, MK N/A AYRD200-SC 5
Note: Other Yale Commercial keyways and cylinder mechanisms available separately.  Contact customer service for availability.
605 finish cylinders used with 605, 613E and 10BP finish locks.
626 finish cylinders used with 619 and 626 finish locks.
Specify finish and keying when ordering.
Yale® Residential Solutions 17
Latchbolts
Copyright © 2016-2017, Yale Security Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company. All rights reserved.
Reproduction in whole or in part without the express written permission of Yale Security Inc.,
an ASSA ABLOY Group company is prohibited.
LOCKSET LATCHES
Used with YR872.
Plain (Spring)